Citrus Class

Seville Orange
Class 1

Grapefruit
Class 2

Three-Fruit
Class 3

Cumquat
Class 4

Orange
Class 5

Lime & Lemon
Class 6

Orange Lemon
Class 7

Buninyong Marvellous Marmalade Fair — CLASS RESULTS - 2015

Entry No. and details

83
120
81
110
70

111
66

115
125

116
42
33

69
68
35

44
45
43

84
50
15

59
85

Seville Orange w Carrot
Seville Orange

Seville, Grapefruit, Rum
Seville Orange 2

Seville Orange

Grapefruit
Ruby Grapefruit
Ruby Grapefruit
Grapefruit

Three-Fruit
Three-fruit
Three-fruit

Cumquat w Ginger
Cumquat
Cumquat w Cointreau

Blood Orange w Red Currant
Orange w Ginger & Chilli
Orange w Whisky

Lime and Lemon
Lime and Lemon
Lime and Lemon

Orange and Lemon
Orange and Lemon

Points

19.50
19.00
18.75
18.50
18.50

19.50
19.25
19.00
18.50

18.00
17.00
16.50

19.50
18.00
17.50

18.00
17.50
17.00

17.00
16.50
16.00

15.50
14.50

Placings

1st

2nd

3rd & 3rd Man-made
Merit

Merit

1st

2nd & 2nd Man-made
3rd

Merit

1st
2nd
3rd

1st & 1st Man-made
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Name

Ann
Sheila
Gavin
Janet
Fay

Janet
lan
Janet
Marjorie

Janet
Warren
Evelyn

Andy
Andy
Christine

Warren
Warren
Warren

Ann
Rosie
Felicity

Ruthy
Ann

Marston
Etchells
Drew
Macdonald
Cadzow

Macdonald
Larmer
Macdonald
Rowe

Macdonald
Prewer
Cartledge

Wall
Wall
Storey

Prewer
Prewer
Prewer

Marston
Richardson
Fullagar

Hodson
Marston

Town/Suburb/State

Maryborough
Newington
Golden Point
Hampton East
Great Western

Hampton East
Glen Waverley
Hampton East
Swan Hill

Hampton East
Relbia
Lucas

Barwon Heads
Barwon Heads
Lal Lal

Relbia
Relbia
Relbia

Maryborough
Woolsthorpe
Weetangera

Wahroonga
Maryborough

Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic

Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic

Vic
Tas
Vic

Vic
Vic
Vic

Tas
Tas
Tas

Vic

Vic

ACT

NSW
Vic



Lime
Class 8

Tangello
Class 9

Lemon
Class 10

Other Citrus
Class 11

Asian-Style
(suitable for
Asian cooking)

Man-made

BEST IN SHOW
RUNNER UP

117
88
123

114
103

13

113
74
93

95

108

69

66
81

113

Buninyong Marvellous Marmalade Fair — RESULTS - 2015 (cont’d)

Lime
Lime
Red Centre Lime

Tangello
Tangello

Lemon and Ginger
Lemonade Lemon

Buddha's Hand Citron
Mandarin

Four-fruit, Apple & Pineapple
Lime, Pomelo w Lemongrass

Orange w Ginger & Chilli
Lime w Fresh Ginger
Lime with Ginger & Capsicum

Cumquat w Ginger
Ruby Grapefruit
Seville Orange, Grapefruit, Rum

Buddha's Hand Citron
Mandarin

18.50
18.00
17.50

18.50
16.00

17.00
15.50

19.75
19.50
18.00
17.50

19.50
19.25
18.75

19.75
19.50

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st & Best in Show
2nd & Runner Up
3rd

Merit

1% Asian-style
2nd Asian-style
3" Asian-style

1st & 1st Man-made
2nd & 2nd Man-made
3rd & 3rd Man-made

Best in Show
Runner Up

Janet
Anne-Marie
Andrew

Janet
Lyn

Felicity
Anita

Anita

Janet
Barbara
Anne-Marie

Warren
Beth
Lyn

Andy
lan
Gavin

Anita
Janet

Macdonald
Primmer
Mitchell

Macdonald
Fleming

Fullagar
Fundak

Fundak
Macdonald
Dorward
Primmer

Prewer
Smith
Fleming

Wall
Larmer
Drew

Fundak
Macdonald

Hampton East
Eltham
Lesmurdie

Hampton East
Buninyong

Weetangera
Mildura

Mildura
Hampton East
Airport West
Eltham

Relbia
Buninyong
Buninyong

Barwon Heads
Glen Waverley
Golden Point

Mildura
Hampton East

Vic
Vic
WA

Vic
Vic

ACT
Vic

Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic

Tas
Vic
Vic

Vic
Vic
Vic

Vic
Vic



