Buninyong Marvellous Marmalade Fair – CLASS RESULTS - 2015

Citrus Class	Entry No. and details		Points	Placings	Name		Town/Suburb/State	
Seville Orange	83	Seville Orange w Carrot	19.50	1st	Ann	Marston	Maryborough	Vic
Class 1	120	Seville Orange	19.00	2nd	Sheila	Etchells	Newington	Vic
	81	Seville, Grapefruit, Rum	18.75	3rd & 3rd Man-made	Gavin	Drew	Golden Point	Vic
	110	Seville Orange 2	18.50	Merit	Janet	Macdonald	Hampton East	Vic
	70	Seville Orange	18.50	Merit	Fay	Cadzow	Great Western	Vic
Grapefruit	111	Grapefruit	19.50	1st	Janet	Macdonald	Hampton East	Vic
Class 2	66	Ruby Grapefruit	19.25	2nd & 2nd Man-made	lan	Larmer	Glen Waverley	Vic
	115	Ruby Grapefruit	19.00	3rd	Janet	Macdonald	Hampton East	Vic
	125	Grapefruit	18.50	Merit	Marjorie	Rowe	Swan Hill	Vic
Three-Fruit	116	Three-Fruit	18.00	1st	Janet	Macdonald	Hampton East	Vic
Class 3	42	Three-fruit	17.00	2nd	Warren	Prewer	Relbia	Tas
	33	Three-fruit	16.50	3rd	Evelyn	Cartledge	Lucas	Vic
Cumquat	69	Cumquat w Ginger	19.50	1st & 1st Man-made	Andy	Wall	Barwon Heads	Vic
Class 4	68	Cumquat	18.00	2nd	Andy	Wall	Barwon Heads	Vic
	35	Cumquat w Cointreau	17.50	3rd	Christine	Storey	Lal Lal	Vic
Orange	44	Blood Orange w Red Currant	18.00	1st	Warren	Prewer	Relbia	Tas
Class 5	45	Orange w Ginger & Chilli	17.50	2nd	Warren	Prewer	Relbia	Tas
	43	Orange w Whisky	17.00	3rd	Warren	Prewer	Relbia	Tas
Lime & Lemon	84	Lime and Lemon	17.00	1st	Ann	Marston	Maryborough	Vic
Class 6	50	Lime and Lemon	16.50	2nd	Rosie	Richardson	Woolsthorpe	Vic
	15	Lime and Lemon	16.00	3rd	Felicity	Fullagar	Weetangera	ACT
Orange Lemon	59	Orange and Lemon	15.50	1st	Ruthy	Hodson	Wahroonga	NSW
Class 7	85	Orange and Lemon	14.50	2nd	Ann	Marston	Maryborough	Vic

Buninyong Marvellous Marmalade Fair – RESULTS – 2015 (cont'd)

Lime	117	Lime	18.50	1st	Janet	Macdonald	Hampton East	Vic
Class 8	88	Lime	18.00	2nd	Anne-Marie	Primmer	Eltham	Vic
	123	Red Centre Lime	17.50	3rd	Andrew	Mitchell	Lesmurdie	WA
Tangello	114	Tangello	18.50	1st	Janet	Macdonald	Hampton East	Vic
Class 9	103	Tangello	16.00	2nd	Lyn	Fleming	Buninyong	Vic
Lemon	13	Lemon and Ginger	17.00	1st	Felicity	Fullagar	Weetangera	ACT
Class 10	2	Lemonade Lemon	15.50	2nd	Anita	Fundak	Mildura	Vic
Other Citrus	3	Buddha's Hand Citron	19.75	1st & Best in Show	Anita	Fundak	Mildura	Vic
Class 11	113	Mandarin	19.50	2nd & Runner Up	Janet	Macdonald	Hampton East	Vic
	74	Four-fruit, Apple & Pineapple	18.00	3rd	Barbara	Dorward	Airport West	Vic
	93	Lime, Pomelo w Lemongrass	17.50	Merit	Anne-Marie	Primmer	Eltham	Vic
Asian-Style	45	Orange w Ginger & Chilli		1 st Asian-style	Warren	Prewer	Relbia	Tas
(suitable for	95	Lime w Fresh Ginger		2nd Asian-style	Beth	Smith	Buninyong	Vic
•	108	•		3 rd Asian-style			, 0	
Asian cooking)	108	Lime with Ginger & Capsicum		3 ASIdii-Style	Lyn	Fleming	Buninyong	Vic
Man-made	69	Cumquat w Ginger	19.50	1st & 1st Man-made	Andy	Wall	Barwon Heads	Vic
	66	Ruby Grapefruit	19.25	2nd & 2nd Man-made	lan	Larmer	Glen Waverley	Vic
	81	Seville Orange, Grapefruit, Rum	18.75	3rd & 3rd Man-made	Gavin	Drew	Golden Point	Vic
BEST IN SHOW	3	Buddha's Hand Citron	19.75	Best in Show	Anita	Fundak	Mildura	Vic
RUNNER UP	113	Mandarin	19.50	Runner Up	Janet	Macdonald	Hampton East	Vic